MAINS

Foxy’s Beef Lasagne or Vegetable Moussaka

Served on a bed of Ragu, with Side Salad, Garlic Ciabatta & topped
with fresh Basil (MM, C, M, E, CL)

Add extra Fries or Sweet Potato Fries + £3.00

Glamorgan Sausage Meal (V)
2 x Glamorgan sausage on a bed of Sweet Chilli, Side Salad &
Foxy’s Slaw (C, M, MM, E)

Spanakopita Meal (V)
Spinach & Feta Filo Parcel served with Salad, 2 x Sweetcorn Fritters,
Hummus, Tzatziki & Toasted Sourdough (M, C)

Foxy’s Quiche of the Day (V)
Served with Salad & Foxy’s Slaw (E, M, C)

Kids Meals (All kids meals come with apple or orange juice)

Sausage (C), Glamorgan (C, MM, M) Or Fish Finger (F, C)
served with Fries & Beans (M, C)

Sandwich meal with
Tuna (F, C), Cheese (M, C) or Ham (M, C) served with a packet of
crisps

Waffles with Ice Cream and Mixed Berries (M, C)
SIDES & SALADS

Fries

Sweet Potato Fries
Foxy Slaw

Side Salad
Sweetcorn Fritters

Poke Salad Bowls
With Chicken, Salmon or Hummus

Greek Salad
Mixed Salad Leaves, Red Peppers, Minced olives, Whipped Feta
Cheese & Flatbread (M,C)

Check the Allergy Key On the back

£ 9.50

£ 7.50

£ 9.50

£ 7.50

£ 6.50

£ 5.00
£ 5.00

£ 3.00
£ 5.50
£ 2.50

£ 8.00

£9.00

Please inform a member of staff about any allergies or intolerances



