MAINS

Foxy's Beef Lasagne or Vegetable Moussaka Served on a bed of Ragu, with Side Salad, Garlic Ciabatta & topped with fresh Basil (MM, C, M, E, CL) Add extra Fries or Sweet Potato Fries + £3.00	£ 9.50
Glamorgan Sausage Meal (V) 2 x Glamorgan sausage on a bed of Sweet Chilli, Side Salad & Foxy's Slaw (C, M, MM, E)	£ 7.50
Spanakopita Meal (V) Spinach & Feta Filo Parcel served with Salad, 2 x Sweetcorn Fritters, Hummus, Tzatziki & Toasted Sourdough (M, C)	£ 9.50
Foxy's Quiche of the Day (V) Served with Salad & Foxy's Slaw (E, M, C)	£ 7.50
Kids Meals (All kids meals come with apple or orange juice)	£ 6.50
Sausage (C), Glamorgan (C, MM, M) Or Fish Finger (F, C) served with Fries & Beans (M, C)	
Sandwich meal with Tuna (F, C), Cheese (M, C) or Ham (M, C) served with a packet of crisps	
Waffles with Ice Cream and Mixed Berries (M, C)	
SIDES & SALADS Fries	£ 5.00
Sweet Potato Fries	£ 5.00
Foxy Slaw	£ 3.00
Side Salad	£ 5.50
Sweetcorn Fritters	£ 2.50
Poke Salad Bowls With Chicken, Salmon or Hummus	£ 8.00
Greek Salad Mixed Salad Leaves, Red Peppers, Minced olives, Whipped Feta Cheese & Flatbread (M,C)	£ 9.00

Check the Allergy Key On the back Please inform a member of staff about any allergies or intolerances